

Case No. : Sessions - 186 of 2024  
CIS No: Sessions Case - 186 of 2024  
CNR NO : WBUD05 001995-2024

Order No. 03  
dated: 17.01.2025

Regular PO is on duty leave. ADJ FTC-II is in charge.

Today is fixed for appearance and order.

Ld. P.P. in charge files hazira.

All accused person namely Krishna Karmakar, 2. Girilal Singha,  
3. Ratan Karmakar, 4. Tihaku Singha, 5. Naren Karmakar 6.  
Gopal Karmakar and 7. Bipin Ch Singha are present by filing  
hazira.

To : 17.02.2025 for consideration of charge.

Additional District & Sessions Judge, I/C  
ADJ FTC-I, Islampur , U/Dinajpur  
J.O Code: WB 00716