

CNR WBUD 05001995-2024

Sessions Case No. 186 of 2024

Order No 04

Dated : 17.02.2025

Regular PO is on leave. The ADJ, FTC 2nd is in-charge.

Today is fixed for for consideration of charge.

Ld. PP in charge is present by filing hazira.

All 7 accused persons are absent by filing hazira.

To 17.03.2025 for consideration of charge.

Accused as before.

Addl. Sess Judge, (In Charge)
FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
JO Code WB-00716