

WBUD050019952024



S.C. No.186 of 2024.

Order No.11

Dated 07.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-2

Ld. PP is present by filing hazira.

Two accused are present by filing heazira. Four accused are absent by filing petition u/s 317 of Cr.PC and the prayer is allowed. No witness is present.

To 09.03.2026 for evidence of CSW-4.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC 1st
Islampur,U/D.

Addl. Sessions Judge,
FTC 1st Court, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.
(J.O Code WB 00688)